3” Coppa Italia MtbO Sprint
Data creazione: 2024/05/15 12:17:58

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 26/09/2020

Categoria: ESO

Pos.

g b~ WO N P

NP
NP
PM
PM

Nome

GIANESINI Andrea
MOGNO Paolo
PERETTO Leonzio
CIPRIANI Ellen
COVOLO llaria
VALGOI Denis
FRIGO Marco
GIANESINI Davide
GIANESINI Mattia

Categoria: M14M

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

KALC Rado

STEFANI Christian
ARMANINI Domenico
BONECCHER Raffaele

Categoria: M17

Pos.

o U1 W N

NP

Nome

TRAVERSI MONTANI Michele
SERGAS Pietro

MARTINATTI Stefano
CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira
BONECCHER Edoardo
VEDANA Giulia

TRAVERSI MONTANI Matteo

Categoria: M20

Pos.

g b~ WO N PP

Nome

IORIATTI Francesco

SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolo
MOGNO Pietro

RONTINI Mattia

SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero

Categoria: M40

Societa
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

Societa

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Tempo
00:19:03
00:22:33
00:23:24
00:28:35
00:40:42
00:00:00
00:20:14
00:24:14
00:41:56

Tempo
00:14:14
00:17:49
00:32:28
00:35:58

Tempo
00:20:06
00:21:17
00:22:00
00:23:07
00:26:13
00:35:21
00:00:00

Tempo
00:26:49
00:29:53
00:30:22
00:31:29
00:32:38



Pos.
1

2

FT
NP
NP
NP
PM

Nome

CIPRIANI Andrea
CAVAGNIS Stefano
PANIGARA Paolo

SERGAS Mauro

MANFRIN Alessio
TRAVERSI MONTANI Franco
RAINATO Alessio

Categoria: M50

Pos.

© 0 N o 0~ WDN P

T T
=
£ v PP O

Nome

MOGNO Michele
GRAMACCIA Danilo
SONDA Luciano
PAOLI Giorgio
DONADINI Fabrizio
BOZZOLA Angelo
BETTIN Renato
CLEMENTE Mauro
BERTELLINI Nicola
MATTEA Luigi
TRINCA COLONEL Fabio
MATTIONI Flavio
COLOMBO Marco
BONECCHER Fabrizio

Categoria: M60

Pos.

o U1 W N

FT
PM
PM

Nome

TONOLO Silvano
CONCI Alessandro
POZZAN Danilo
BELLO' Gregorio
NARDI Mauro
PARNIGOTTO Albertino
CHECCHIN Vittoriano
MOGNATO Giorgio
SIMONI Giuseppe

Categoria: ME

Pos.

~N o g b~ W NP

Nome

DALLAVALLE Luca
BETTEGA Fabiano
OSTI Dante
ROSSETTO Riccardo
TURRA Piero
MARIANI Antonio
TAIT Samuele

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

POLISPORTIVA VERCELLESE 2020 ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Societa

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA VERCELLESE 2020 ASD
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Tempo
00:26:09
00:30:55
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:42:03

Tempo
00:19:04
00:21:59
00:22:01
00:23:13
00:25:43
00:25:58
00:27:30
00:29:32
00:36:21
00:38:30
00:40:02
00:40:43
00:21:54
00:30:01

Tempo
00:24:58
00:27:08
00:28:30
00:29:08
00:36:32
00:38:22
01:02:16
00:22:03
00:31:38

Tempo
00:25:20
00:25:29
00:25:36
00:26:40
00:26:59
00:28:30
00:34:36



8 DALFOLLO Alessio
9 CASTELLAZ Maurizio
10 CORRENT Daniel

Categoria: W14M

Pos. Nome
1 MOGNO Alessia
2 BETTEGA Ylenia
3 DALFOLLO Marica
PM TURRA Rosita

Categoria: W17

Pos. Nome
1 LEONE Camilla
2 CIGNINI Stella

Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome
1 DALFOLLO Debora
2 PATINI Arianna

Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome
1 CORRIDORI Chiara

Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome

VALDETARA Valentina
PIFFER Maria
CANDOTTI Claudia
TUROLLA Cristina
RUINI Cristina
CREVATIN Franca
KALCICH Licia

PM SEDRAN Anna

PM DE MASELLIS Giovanna

~N o o~ W DN P

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 TRIFILENKOVA Anastasia
2 PECORARI Iris Aurora

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

00:38:32
00:40:03
00:41:50

Tempo
00:16:11
00:21:00
00:31:40
00:16:16

Tempo
00:25:43
00:35:19

Tempo
00:24:22
00:32:22

Tempo
00:40:55

Tempo
00:26:05
00:27:07
00:30:57
00:32:19
00:38:18
00:41:29
00:48:48
00:25:08
00:58:10

Tempo
00:26:36
00:26:42



3 ZAMBIASI Clizia
4 CIPRIANI Milena
5 ZOPPE Giuliana

FT BIASUTTI Lea

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

00:33:04
00:33:41
00:39:48
01:05:47



