

Classifica Definitiva

3^ Coppa Italia MtbO Sprint

Data: 26/09/2020

Data creazione: 2026/05/16 14:12:48

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GIANESINI Andrea	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:19:03
2	MOGNO Paolo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:22:33
3	PERETTO Leonzio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:23:24
4	CIPRIANI Ellen	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:28:35
5	COVOLO Ilaria	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:40:42
NP	FRIGO Marco	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:20:14
NP	VALGOI Denis	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	GIANESINI Mattia	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:41:56
PM	GIANESINI Davide	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:24:14

Categoria: M14M

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	KALC Rado	A.S.D. Gaja	00:14:14
2	STEFANI Christian	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:17:49
3	ARMANINI Domenico	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:32:28
4	BONECCHER Raffaele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:35:58

Categoria: M17

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TRAVERSI MONTANI Michele	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:20:06
2	SERGAS Pietro	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:21:17
3	MARTINATTI Stefano	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:22:00
4	CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:23:07
5	BONECCHER Edoardo	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:26:13
6	VEDANA Giulia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:35:21
NP	TRAVERSI MONTANI Matteo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: M20

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	IORIATTI Francesco	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:26:49
2	SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolò	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:29:53
3	MOGNO Pietro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:30:22
4	RONTINI Mattia	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:31:29
5	SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:32:38

Categoria: M40

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CIPRIANI Andrea	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:26:09
2	CAVAGNIS Stefano	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:30:55
FT	PANIGARA Paolo	POLISPORTIVA VERCELLESE 2020 ASD	00:00:00
NP	TRAVERSI MONTANI Franco	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	MANFRIN Alessio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:00:00
NP	SERGAS Mauro	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00
PM	RAINATO Alessio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:42:03

Categoria: M50

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MOGNO Michele	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:19:04
2	GRAMACCIA Danilo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:21:59
3	SONDA Luciano	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:22:01
4	PAOLI Giorgio	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:23:13
5	DONADINI Fabrizio	VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:25:43
6	BOZZOLA Angelo	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:25:58
7	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:27:30
8	CLEMENTE Mauro	A.S.D. Gaja	00:29:32
9	BERTELLINI Nicola	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:36:21
10	MATTEA Luigi	POLISPORTIVA VERCELLESE 2020 ASD	00:38:30
11	TRINCA COLONEL Fabio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:40:02
12	MATTIONI Flavio	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:40:43
PM	COLOMBO Marco	A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE	00:21:54
PM	BONECCHER Fabrizio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:30:01

Categoria: M60

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TONOLO Silvano	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:24:58
2	CONCI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:27:08
3	POZZAN Danilo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:28:30
4	BELLO' Gregorio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:29:08
5	NARDI Mauro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:36:32
6	PARNIGOTTO Albertino	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:38:22
FT	CHECCHIN Vittoriano	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	01:02:16
PM	SIMONI Giuseppe	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:31:38
PM	MOGNATO Giorgio	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:22:03

Categoria: ME

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DALLAVALLE Luca	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:25:20
2	BETTEGA Fabiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:25:29
3	OSTI Dante	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:25:36
4	ROSSETTO Riccardo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:26:40
5	TURRA Piero	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:26:59
6	MARIANI Antonio	A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE	00:28:30
7	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:34:36

8	DALFOLLO Alessio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:38:32
9	CASTELLAZ Maurizio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:40:03
10	CORRENT Daniel	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:41:50

Categoria: W14M

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MOGNO Alessia	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:16:11
2	BETTEGA Ylenia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:21:00
3	DALFOLLO Marica	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:31:40
PM	TURRA Rosita	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:16:16

Categoria: W17

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LEONE Camilla	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:25:43
2	CIGNINI Stella	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:35:19

Categoria: W20

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:24:22
2	PATINI Arianna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:32:22

Categoria: W40

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CORRIDORI Chiara	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:40:55

Categoria: W50

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VALDETARA Valentina	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:26:05
2	PIFFER Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:27:07
3	CANDOTTI Claudia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:30:57
4	TUROLLA Cristina	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:32:19
5	RUINI Cristina	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:38:18
6	CREVATIN Franca	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:41:29
7	KALCICH Licia	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:48:48
PM	DE MASELLIS Giovanna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:58:10
PM	SEDRAN Anna	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:25:08

Categoria: WE

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TRIFILENKOVA Anastasia	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD	00:26:36
2	PECORARI Iris Aurora	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:26:42

3	ZAMBIASI Clizia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:33:04
4	CIPRIANI Milena	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:33:41
5	ZOPPÈ Giuliana	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:39:48
FT	BIASUTTI Lea	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:05:47